

1-800-748-5275 www.jonesanddemille.com

Owner: Hildale City
Project: Maxwell Park Utility and Access Improvements
Proj. #.: 2412-031

Bid Date: *Wednesday, June 25, 2025* Bid Place: *Hildale City Town Hall* Bid Time: *10:00 AM*

TABULATION OF BIDS															
	Bid Schedule			Bio	lders:	No. 1		No. 2	ruotion and Design	No. 3		No. 4		No. 5	
						JNJ Engineering Construction, Inc		Advanced Construction and Design LLC		Caliber Contractor		Interstate Rock Products, Inc		Competitive Excavation Inc.	
						P O Boy 8/2218	Hildale. UT 84784		nyon Blvd, Ste 201 n, UT 84780	852 W 400 S Hurri	cane IIT 8/1737	42 S 850 W Hurrica	ne IIT 8/1737	5585 W 720 S Hui	ricane IIT 84784
						Developers Sure	,	vvasningto	111, 01 64760	United States Fi		Travelers Casual	-,	3363 W 720 3 Hui	ricarie, OT 64764
							pany	United States Fire	Insurance Compan	Compa		Company of A		United States Fire In	nsurance Company
				Engineer's	Probable Cost:										
			Estimated			Bid Unit		Bid Unit		Bid Unit		Bid Unit		Bid Unit	
Item No.	,	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Price	Price	Bid Price	Price	Bid Price	Price	Bid Price	Price	Bid Price	Price	Bid Price
1-1 1-2	Mobilization Traffic Control	L.S.	1 1	\$ 250,000.00 \$ 20,000.00	\$250,000.00 \$20,000.00	\$98,600.00 \$6,900.00	\$98,600.00 \$6,900.00	17,254.94 49,093.27	\$17,254.94 \$49,093.27	\$80,000.00 \$20,000.00	\$80,000.00 \$20,000.00	\$148,500.00 \$3,950.00	\$148,500.00 \$3,950.00	\$112,269.37 \$19,240.68	\$112,269.37 \$19,240.68
1-3	Exploratory Excavation	Hourly	40	\$ 300.00	\$12,000.00	\$105.00	\$4,200.00	282.75	\$49,093.27 \$11,310.00	\$20,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,950.00	\$22,400.00	\$19,240.66	\$19,240.00
1-4	Erosion Control	L.S.	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$12,100.00	\$12,100.00	8,345.86	\$8,345.86	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$10,400.00	\$10,400.00	\$19,966.56	\$19,966.56
1-5	Temporary Construction Access Road	S.Y.	575	\$ 50.00	\$28,750.00	\$56.60	\$32,545.00	25.78	\$14,823.50	\$27.00	\$15,525.00	\$34.50	\$19,837.50	\$48.21	\$27,720.75
1-6	Temporary Water Line & Irrigation Line	L.S.	1	\$ 40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$13,100.00	\$13,100.00	17,050.53	\$17,050.53	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$14,500.00	\$14,500.00	\$23,609.79	\$23,609.79
1-7	Selective Site Demolition	L.S.	1 1	\$ 25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$16,720.00	\$16,720.00	6,473.53	\$6,473.53	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00	\$29,654.97	\$29,654.97
1-8 1-9	Cast-in-place Concrete Box Culvert Clearing and Grubbing	L.S.	1 1	\$ 250,000.00 \$ 20,000.00	\$250,000.00 \$20,000.00	\$415,910.00 \$15,600.00	\$415,910.00 \$15,600.00	495,426.64 5,269.12	\$495,426.64 \$5,269.12	\$436,655.00 \$5,980.00	\$436,655.00 \$5,980.00	\$581,500.00 \$10,500.00	\$581,500.00 \$10,500.00	\$512,752.35 \$27,617.48	\$512,752.35 \$27,617.48
1-10	Site Grading (Plan Quantity)	C.Y.	9.850	\$ 10.00	\$98.500.00	\$7.70	\$75,845.00	8.30	\$81.755.00	\$9.50	\$93,575.00	\$7.65	\$75,352.50	\$22.55	\$222.117.50
1-11	Import Riprap (D50=6")	C.Y.	400	\$ 55.00	\$22,000.00	\$58.50	\$23,400.00	55.95	\$22,380.00	\$46.00	\$18,400.00	\$73.00	\$29,200.00	\$91.56	\$36,624.00
1-12	Import Riprap (D50=24")	C.Y.	4,050	\$ 65.00	\$263,250.00	\$54.20	\$219,510.00	53.48	\$216,594.00	\$46.00	\$186,300.00	\$61.50	\$249,075.00	\$70.55	\$285,727.50
1-13	Class A Road Repair	S.Y.	650	\$ 35.00	\$22,750.00	\$42.60	\$27,690.00	59.66	\$38,779.00	\$43.00	\$27,950.00	\$46.50	\$30,225.00	\$53.46	\$34,749.00
1-14	Class C Road Repair	S.Y.	5,965	\$ 25.00	\$149,125.00	\$19.00	\$113,335.00	18.00	\$107,370.00	\$20.00	\$119,300.00	\$13.00	\$77,545.00	\$15.93	\$95,022.45
1-15	Untreated Base Course (Plan Quantity) Concrete Curb and Gutter	S.Y.	2,135 110	\$ 25.00 \$ 70.00	\$53,375.00 \$7,700.00	\$19.40 \$41.00	\$41,419.00 \$4,510.00	14.69 39.27	\$31,363.15 \$4,319.70	\$20.00 \$65.00	\$42,700.00 \$7,150.00	\$56.00 \$33.00	\$119,560.00 \$3,630.00	\$15.21 \$50.65	\$32,473.35 \$5,571.50
1-16 1-17	Concrete Flatwork	S.Y.	75	\$ 100.00	\$7,700.00	\$41.00 \$68.00	\$4,510.00	55.23	\$4,319.70 \$4.142.25	\$65.00 \$50.00	\$7,150.00	\$33.00 \$81.50	\$3,630.00	\$87.03	\$5,571.50 \$6.527.25
1-18	PRV Assembly & Concrete Vault	Each	1	\$ 25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$52,500.00	\$52,500.00	91,835.62	\$91,835.62	\$83.662.50	\$83,662.50	\$92,000.00	\$92,000.00	\$86,021.61	\$86,021.61
1-19	4" C-900 PVC Pipe	L.F.	660	\$ 70.00	\$46,200.00	\$23.00	\$15,180.00	45.64	\$30,122.40	\$34.50	\$22,770.00	\$34.00	\$22,440.00	\$29.22	\$19,285.20
1-20	8" C-900 PVC Pipe	L.F.	3,500	\$ 80.00	\$280,000.00	\$40.40	\$141,400.00	55.00	\$192,500.00	\$61.00	\$213,500.00	\$47.50	\$166,250.00	\$46.44	\$162,540.00
1-21	10" C-900 PVC Pipe	L.F.	1,960	\$ 90.00	\$176,400.00	\$55.90	\$109,564.00	62.67	\$122,833.20	\$77.00	\$150,920.00	\$60.50	\$118,580.00	\$59.25	\$116,130.00
1-22 1-23	12" C-900 PVC Pipe Connect to Existing Waterline; incl. irrigation connections.	L.F. Each	1,500 6	\$ 90.00 \$ 2.000.00	\$135,000.00 \$12,000.00	\$74.90 \$2.200.00	\$112,350.00 \$13.200.00	82.86 868.48	\$124,290.00 \$5,210.88	\$99.00 \$1.360.00	\$148,500.00 \$8,160.00	\$75.50 \$1.600.00	\$113,250.00 \$9.600.00	\$81.22 \$929.47	\$121,830.00 \$5,576.82
1-23	4" Gate Valve	Each	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$13,200.00	3,064.00	\$3,064.00	\$1,360.00	\$2,321.00	\$2,450.00	\$2,450.00	\$2,634.21	\$2,634.21
1-25	8" Gate Valve	Each	4	\$ 3,600.00	\$14,400.00	\$3,375.00	\$13,500.00	5,144.58	\$20,578.32	\$4,735.00	\$18,940.00	\$4,700.00	\$18,800.00	\$4,467.16	\$17,868.64
1-26	10" Gate Valve	Each	4	\$ 5,500.00	\$22,000.00	\$5,450.00	\$21,800.00	7,256.62	\$29,026.48	\$6,650.00	\$26,600.00	\$6,600.00	\$26,400.00	\$7,002.20	\$28,008.80
1-27	12" Gate Valve	Each	6	\$ 7,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$5,780.00	\$34,680.00	8,229.25	\$49,375.50	\$8,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$7,750.00	\$46,500.00	\$8,903.95	\$53,423.70
1-28	1" Combination Air/Vac Valve	Each	2	\$ 7,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$4,050.00	\$8,100.00	5,651.35	\$11,302.70	\$5,660.00	\$11,320.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$5,261.35	\$10,522.70
1-29 1-30	Fire Hydrant Service Reconnection	Each Each	9 12	\$ 8,000.00 \$ 1,500.00	\$72,000.00 \$18,000.00	\$7,695.00 \$3,025.00	\$69,255.00 \$36,300.00	8,500.00 1,532.62	\$76,500.00 \$18,391.44	\$10,175.00 \$1,725.00	\$91,575.00 \$20,700.00	\$9,350.00 \$1,550.00	\$84,150.00 \$18,600.00	\$9,241.34 \$1,728.05	\$83,172.06 \$20,736.60
1-31	Relocate Water Meter	Each	3	\$ 1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,225.00	\$3,675.00	2,059.51	\$6,178.53	\$3,505.00	\$10,515.00	\$4,050.00	\$12,150.00	\$2,999.42	\$8,998.26
1-32	Water Fill Station	L.S.	1	\$ 25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$17,900.00	\$17,900.00	18,765.03	\$18,765.03	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$17,300.00	\$17,300.00	\$23,756.00	\$23,756.00
1-33	8" PVC Sewer Pipe	L.F.	3,620	\$ 100.00	\$362,000.00	\$32.90	\$119,098.00	53.00	\$191,860.00	\$57.50	\$208,150.00	\$41.50	\$150,230.00	\$38.74	\$140,238.80
1-34	48" Precast Sewer Manhole, up to 10' deep	Each	13	\$ 4,500.00	\$58,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$58,500.00	7,500.00	\$97,500.00	\$6,865.00	\$89,245.00	\$6,000.00	\$78,000.00	\$4,967.77	\$64,581.01
1-35	Connect to Existing Sewer Manhole	Each	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,690.00	\$1,690.00	3,730.59	\$3,730.59	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$810.00	\$810.00	\$1,578.34	\$1,578.34
1-36 1-37	Relocate Natural Gas Meter 2" Natural Gas Distribution Line	Each L.F.	1 3,875	\$ 750.00 \$ 15.00	\$750.00 \$58,125.00	\$1,490.00 \$9.20	\$1,490.00 \$35,650.00	2,568.10 5.03	\$2,568.10 \$19,491.25	\$1,725.00 \$17.50	\$1,725.00 \$67,812.50	\$2,300.00 \$2.30	\$2,300.00 \$8,912.50	\$588.81 \$10.49	\$588.81 \$40,648.75
1-38	2" HDPE Fiber Conduit	L.F.	5,750	\$ 15.00	\$86,250.00	\$9.40	\$54.050.00	15.00	\$86.250.00	\$17.50 \$12.50	\$71,875.00	\$13.50	\$77.625.00	\$9.45	\$54.337.50
1-39	Install 2" HDPE Fiber Conduit	L.F.	5,750	\$ 1.00	\$5,750.00	\$7.80	\$44,850.00	13.00	\$74,750.00	\$12.50	\$71,875.00	\$12.00	\$69,000.00	\$1.95	\$11,212.50
1-40	(3) 3" PVC Power Conduits	L.F.	4,700	\$ 30.00	\$141,000.00	\$17.60	\$82,720.00	13.76	\$64,672.00	\$12.50	\$58,750.00	\$21.00	\$98,700.00	\$22.95	\$107,865.00
1-41	Install Primary Power Junction Boxes	Each	14	\$ 500.00	\$7,000.00	\$1,390.00	\$19,460.00	2,348.62	\$32,880.68	\$350.00	\$4,900.00	\$380.00	\$5,320.00	\$982.26	\$13,751.64
				TOTAL	\$2.00E.20E.00	Accepted Total:	¢0 105 504 00	Accepted Total:	\$2 E0E 407 04	Accepted Total:	¢2 E60 004 00	Accepted Total:	¢0 656 555 00	Accepted Total:	¢2 600 054 45
				IOIAL	\$2,895,325.00	Submitted:	\$2,195,591.00 \$2,195,591.00	Submitted:	\$2,505,427.21 \$2,505,427.21	Submitted:	\$2,569,001.00 \$2,569,001.00		\$2,656,555.00 \$2.656.555.00	Submitted:	\$2,698,951.45 \$2,698,929.98
						Correction:	\$2,195,591.00	Correction:	\$2,505,427.21	Correction:	\$2,569,001.00	Correction:	\$2,000,000.00	Correction:	\$2,690,929.90
						Correction Notes	\$0.00	Correction Notes	·	Correction Notes	+0.00	Correction Notes	,	Correction Notes	+- 11111
I hereby cer	tify that the above is a true and correct summary of the bids received:					Corrected Bid Item:		Corrected Bid Iter		Corrected Bid Item:		Corrected Bid Item:		Corrected Bid Item:	

r nereby certify that	the above is a true	and correct sun	illiary of the	bius receiveu
		1		

Project Manager: _

Corrected Bid Item:

1-4 from \$27,721.06 to \$27,720.75

1-10 from \$222,127.84 to \$222,117.50

1-20 from \$162,536.35 to \$162,540.00 Corrected Bid Item: Corrected Bid Item: Corrected Bid Item: Corrected Bid Item: 1-20 from \$102,536.35 to \$162,540.00 1-21 from \$116,123.49 to \$116,130.00 1-22 from \$121,831.40 to \$121,830.00 1-33 from \$140,227.83 to \$140,238.80 1-38 from \$54,326.32 to \$54,337.50 1-40 from \$107,845.95 to \$107,865.00



1-800-748-5275

Owner: Hildale City
Project: Maxwell Park Utility and Access Improvements

Bid Date: Wednesday, June 25, 2025

lones & Di Enginee			:: Maxweii Pai .: 2412-031	rk Utility and Acces	s Improvements		Vednesday, Ju Hildale City Too 10:00 AM								
	TABULATION OF I	BIDS													
	Bid Schedule			Bidders:		Feller Enterprises		No. 7 Whitaker Construction Company, Inc. 44 South 1050 West Brigham City, UT 84302		No. 8 S & L Underground, Inc. P.O. Box 1952 Bonners Ferry, ID 83805 Atlantic Specialty Insurance		No. 9 B4 Enterprises, Inc. 287 N. Westview Drive Cedar City, UT 84720 Employers Mutual Casualty		No. 10 Silver Spur Construction, LLC 1045 South 500 East, #100 American Fork, UT 84003 United States Fire Insurance	
						Merchants Nationa	l Bonding, Inc	Western Sure	ty Company	Сотр	pany	Comp		Сотр	oany
			Estimated	Engineer's	Probable Cost:	Bid Unit		Bid Unit		Bid Unit		Bid Unit		Bid Unit	
	Item Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Price	Price	Bid Price	Price	Bid Price	Price	Bid Price	Price	Bid Price	Price	Bid Price
	Mobilization Traffic Control	L.S.	1 1	\$ 250,000.00 \$ 20,000.00	\$250,000.00 \$20,000.00	\$100,000.00 \$95,000.00	\$100,000.00 \$95,000.00	\$264,000.00 \$29,500.00	\$264,000.00 \$29,500.00	\$275,000.00 \$25,000.00	\$275,000.00 \$25,000.00	\$100,000.00 \$20,000.00	\$100,000.00 \$20,000.00	\$475,000.00 \$86,000.00	\$475,000.00 \$86,000.00
	Exploratory Excavation	Hourly	40	\$ 300.00	\$12,000.00	\$288.05	\$11,522.00	\$345.00	\$13,800.00	\$25,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$300.00	\$12,000.00	\$365.00	\$14,600.00
	Erosion Control	L.S.	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$11,926.64	\$11,926.64	\$15,400.00	\$15,400.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$14,520.00	\$14,520.00
1-5	Temporary Construction Access Road	S.Y.	575	\$ 50.00	\$28,750.00	\$17.43	\$10,022.25	\$32.00	\$18,400.00	\$46.00	\$26,450.00	\$44.00	\$25,300.00	\$35.00	\$20,125.00
1-6	Temporary Water Line & Irrigation Line	L.S.	1	\$ 40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$38,111.69	\$38,111.69	\$30,400.00	\$30,400.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$29,040.00	\$29,040.00
1-7	Selective Site Demolition	L.S.	1	\$ 25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$6,431.04	\$6,431.04	\$22,700.00	\$22,700.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$20,325.00	\$20,325.00
1-8	Cast-in-place Concrete Box Culvert	L.S.	1 1	\$ 250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$404,171.28	\$404,171.28	\$630,500.00	\$630,500.00	\$505,000.00	\$505,000.00	\$448,000.00	\$448,000.00	\$550,000.00	\$550,000.00
1-9 1-10	Clearing and Grubbing Site Grading (Plan Quantity)	L.S.	9,850	\$ 20,000.00 \$ 10.00	\$20,000.00 \$98,500.00	\$6,431.04 \$24.88	\$6,431.04 \$245,068.00	\$9,610.00 \$7.20	\$9,610.00 \$70,920.00	\$25,000.00 \$12.00	\$25,000.00 \$118,200.00	\$70,000.00 \$23.00	\$70,000.00 \$226,550.00	\$18,120.00 \$7.50	\$18,120.00 \$73,875.00
1-10	Import Riprap (D50=6")	C.Y.	400	\$ 55.00	\$22,000.00	\$69.54	\$27,816.00	\$55.50	\$22,200.00	\$48.00	\$110,200.00	\$140.00	\$56,000.00	\$209.00	\$83,600.00
1-12	Import Riprap (D50=24")	C.Y.	4,050	\$ 65.00	\$263,250.00	\$64.55	\$261,427.50	\$45.00	\$182,250.00	\$50.00	\$202,500.00	\$115.00	\$465,750.00	\$91.00	\$368,550.00
	Class A Road Repair	S.Y.	650	\$ 35.00	\$22,750.00	\$61.07	\$39,695.50	\$58.50	\$38,025.00	\$42.00	\$27,300.00	\$72.00	\$46,800.00	\$49.00	\$31,850.00
1-14	Class C Road Repair	S.Y.	5,965	\$ 25.00	\$149,125.00	\$15.15	\$90,369.75	\$19.00	\$113,335.00	\$12.00	\$71,580.00	\$27.50	\$164,037.50	\$50.00	\$298,250.00
1-15	Untreated Base Course (Plan Quantity)	S.Y.	2,135	\$ 25.00	\$53,375.00	\$17.52	\$37,405.20	\$20.00	\$42,700.00	\$14.00	\$29,890.00	\$18.50	\$39,497.50	\$11.00	\$23,485.00
1-16	Concrete Curb and Gutter	L.F.	110	\$ 70.00	\$7,700.00	\$69.14	\$7,605.40	\$67.00	\$7,370.00	\$48.00	\$5,280.00	\$50.00	\$5,500.00	\$81.00	\$8,910.00
	Concrete Flatwork	S.Y.	75	\$ 100.00	\$7,500.00	\$89.87	\$6,740.25	\$145.00	\$10,875.00	\$165.00	\$12,375.00	\$99.00	\$7,425.00	\$129.00	\$9,675.00
	PRV Assembly & Concrete Vault	Each	1	\$ 25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$74,328.31	\$74,328.31	\$117,500.00	\$117,500.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$127,000.00	\$127,000.00	\$93,550.00	\$93,550.00
	4" C-900 PVC Pipe	L.F.	660	\$ 70.00	\$46,200.00	\$42.21	\$27,858.60	\$31.50	\$20,790.00	\$42.00	\$27,720.00	\$24.00	\$15,840.00	\$75.00	\$49,500.00
	8" C-900 PVC Pipe	L.F.	3,500	\$ 80.00	\$280,000.00	\$59.47	\$208,145.00	\$50.00	\$175,000.00	\$58.00	\$203,000.00	\$50.00	\$175,000.00	\$75.00	\$262,500.00
	10" C-900 PVC Pipe 12" C-900 PVC Pipe	L.F.	1,960 1,500	\$ 90.00 \$ 90.00	\$176,400.00 \$135,000.00	\$75.18 \$94.30	\$147,352.80 \$141,450.00	\$59.00 \$82.00	\$115,640.00 \$123,000.00	\$64.00 \$78.00	\$125,440.00 \$117,000.00	\$75.00 \$100.00	\$147,000.00 \$150,000.00	\$92.00 \$121.00	\$180,320.00 \$181,500.00
	Connect to Existing Waterline; incl. irrigation connections.	Each	1,500	\$ 2,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$4,542.07	\$27,252.42	\$3,650.00	\$21,900.00	\$2,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$19,200.00	\$7,165.00	\$42,990.00
	4" Gate Valve	Each	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,155.64	\$3,155.64	\$2,930.00	\$2,930.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,925.00	\$2,925.00
	8" Gate Valve	Each	4	\$ 3,600.00	\$14,400.00	\$5,358.73	\$21,434.92	\$4,950.00	\$19,800.00	\$2,600.00	\$10,400.00	\$6,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$18,000.00
1-26	10" Gate Valve	Each	4	\$ 5,500.00	\$22,000.00	\$7,403.22	\$29,612.88	\$6,890.00	\$27,560.00	\$3,600.00	\$14,400.00	\$8,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$4,830.00	\$19,320.00
1-27	12" Gate Valve	Each	6	\$ 7,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$8,805.15	\$52,830.90	\$8,240.00	\$49,440.00	\$4,200.00	\$25,200.00	\$10,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$7,700.00	\$46,200.00
	1" Combination Air/Vac Valve	Each	2	\$ 7,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$8,705.61	\$17,411.22	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$11,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$14,315.00	\$28,630.00
	Fire Hydrant	Each	9	\$ 8,000.00	\$72,000.00	\$11,158.05	\$100,422.45	\$12,800.00	\$115,200.00	\$8,200.00	\$73,800.00	\$11,000.00	\$99,000.00	\$12,225.00	\$110,025.00
	Service Reconnection	Each	12	\$ 1,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$1,749.27	\$20,991.24	\$1,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$14,400.00	\$1,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$1,610.00	\$19,320.00
	Relocate Water Meter Water Fill Station	Each	3	\$ 1,000.00 \$ 25,000.00	\$3,000.00 \$25,000.00	\$3,828.09 \$22,531.51	\$11,484.27	\$3,270.00 \$22,200.00	\$9,810.00 \$22,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$7,200.00 \$42,000.00	\$4,000.00 \$25,000.00	\$12,000.00 \$25,000.00	\$2,920.00 \$31,100.00	\$8,760.00 \$31,100.00
	8" PVC Sewer Pipe	L.S.	3,620	\$ 100.00	\$362,000.00	\$57.69	\$22,531.51 \$208,837.80	\$42.00	\$152,040.00	\$42,000.00 \$110.00	\$398,200.00	\$25,000.00	\$126,700.00	\$76.00	\$275,120.00
	48" Precast Sewer Manhole, up to 10' deep	Each	13	\$ 4,500.00	\$58,500.00	\$6,801.59	\$88,420.67	\$7,920.00	\$102,960.00	\$6,500.00	\$84,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$120,700.00	\$8,675.00	\$275,120.00
	Connect to Existing Sewer Manhole	Each	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,885.80	\$2,885.80	\$1,730.00	\$1,730.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$4,275.00	\$4,275.00
1-36	Relocate Natural Gas Meter	Each	1	\$ 750.00	\$750.00	\$3,847.73	\$3,847.73	\$2,530.00	\$2,530.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,875.00	\$5,875.00
1-37	2" Natural Gas Distribution Line	L.F.	3,875	\$ 15.00	\$58,125.00	\$11.06	\$42,857.50	\$8.00	\$31,000.00	\$14.00	\$54,250.00	\$15.00	\$58,125.00	\$14.00	\$54,250.00
	2" HDPE Fiber Conduit	L.F.	5,750	\$ 15.00	\$86,250.00	\$8.12	\$46,690.00	\$7.60	\$43,700.00	\$3.50	\$20,125.00	\$2.50	\$14,375.00	\$5.00	\$28,750.00
	Install 2" HDPE Fiber Conduit	L.F.	5,750	\$ 1.00	\$5,750.00		\$4,140.00		\$4,025.00				\$86,250.00		
	(3) 3" PVC Power Conduits	L.F.	4,700	\$ 30.00	\$141,000.00	\$50.85	\$238,995.00	\$50.50	\$237,350.00	\$26.00	\$122,200.00	\$22.30	\$104,810.00	\$30.00	\$141,000.00
1-41	Install Primary Power Junction Boxes	Each	14	\$ 500.00	\$7,000.00	\$596.07	\$8,344.98	\$560.00	\$7,840.00	\$4,000.00	\$56,000.00	\$850.00	\$11,900.00	\$1,540.00	\$21,560.00
				TOTAL	\$2,895,325.00			Accepted Total:		Accepted Total:		Accepted Total:		Accepted Total:	\$3,984,920.00
							\$2,951,025.18		\$2,963,930.00	Submitted:	. , ,		\$3,174,760.00		\$3,984,920.00
						Correction:	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
I hereby certify that the above is a true and correct summary of the bids received:						Correction Notes		Correction Note		Correction Note		Correction Notes		Correction Note	
						Corrected Bid Item:		Corrected Bid Iter	m:	Corrected Bid Ite	m:	Corrected Bid Iter	II	Corrected Bid Ite	m:
Project Manager:															
. sjoot mana	Riley Vane														
	· ···- · , · -···-														